A new generation of CNC shear. High precision, European design,
efficient and reliable. High performance CNC hydraulic shear machine.
PRACTICA
VARIA
2
PROBABLY THE BEST PRICE/QUALITY
RATIO IN THE WORLD!
DERATECH

height
(mm)
Throat
depth
(mm)
Main
power
(kw)
Oil
volume
(L)
Dimensions(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Length Width Height
PAC-4-2500 4 2500 2710 22 1000 1.5 900 100 7.5 220 3100 1470 1870 5100
PAC-4-3200 4 3200 3410 20 1000 1.5 900 100 7.5 290 3820 1500 1890 6700
PAC-4-4000 4 4000 4220 15 1000 1.5 900 100 7.5 290 4652 1660 1900 7800
PAC-4-6000 4 6000 6190 10 1000 1.5 900 100 11 380 6600 2170 2210 16300
PAC-6-2500 6 2500 2720 20 1000 1.5 900 100 7.5 220 3130 1570 1890 1610
PAC-6-3200 6 3200 3420 18 1000 1.5 900 100 7.5 290 3840 1610 1910 6900
PAC-6-4000 6 4000 4220 15 1000 1.5 900 100 7.5 290 4630 1850 1990 9200
PAC-6-5000 6 5000 5620 12 1000 1.5 900 100 11 380 5700 2020 2160 14300
PAC-6-6000 6 6000 6230 10 1000 1.5 900 100 11 380 6650 2170 2210 18300
PAC-8-2500 8 2500 2760 14 1000 1.5 900 100 11 220 3190 1600 1910 6300
PAC-8-3200 8 3200 3460 12 1000 1.5 900 100 11 290 3900 1680 1940 8800
PAC-8-4000 8 4000 4260 10 1000 1.5 900 100 11 290 4680 1900 2010 10100
PAC-8-5000 8 5000 5255 8 1000 1.5 900 100 11 380 5720 2270 2200 16300
PAC-8-6000 8 6000 6225 6 1000 1.5 900 100 11 380 6670 2270 2340 22300
PAC-10-3200 10 3200 3500 10 1000 1.5 900 100 15 420 3960 2025 2185 10800
PAC-10-4000 10 4000 4300 8 1000 1.5 900 100 15 420 4760 2135 2220 13980
PAC-12-2500 12 2500 2755 12 1000 1.5 900 100 18.5 360 3235 2045 2120 10000
PAC-12-3200 12 3200 3465 9 1000 1.5 900 100 18.5 500 3945 2270 2270 13000
PAC-12-4000 12 4000 4265 7 1000 1.5 900 100 18.5 500 4745 2320 2470 15500
PAC-16-2500 16 2500 2775 7 1000 2.5 900 100 22 360 3390 2160 2380 12500
PAC-16-3200 16 3200 3485 6 1000 2.5 900 100 22 500 4100 2300 2545 16000
PAC-16-4000 16 4000 4285 5 1000 2.5 900 100 22 500 4850 2350 2545 20000
PAC-20-2500 20 2500 2785 6 1000 2.5 900 100 45 540 3440 2350 2630 18500
PAC-20-3200 20 3200 3485 5 1000 2.5 900 100 45 800 4140 2450 2660 22500
PAC-20-4000 20 4000 4285 5 1000 2.5 900 100 45 800 4940 2500 2675 25500
Deratech GmbH
Königsallee 60F
40212 Düsseldorf